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We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus
levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent

regulations.

*FRAG332938 FRAGRANCE 3 32938 (LABDANUM)

Ingredient

benzyl alcohol
benzyl benzoate
benzyl cinnamate
benzyl salicylate
cinnamic alcohol

limonene

Regulatory Affairs Department

CAS
100-51-6
120-51-4
103-41-3
118-58-1
104-54-1

5989-27-5

202-859-9

204-402-9

203-109-3

204-262-9

203-212-3

227-813-5

EC

Concentration (%)

12%
16.6096%
0.1128%
43.7%
0.06%

0.0936%
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